LEAGUE STANDI NGS RUN DATE: 01/17/18 09:57
RECREATI ON LANES PAGE 1
LEAGUE #242: 2017 SENI OR LEAGUE
WEEK #20 - 1/23/18
TUESDAY - 3:00 P. M 90% OF 200 - 4 PO NTS

LEAGUE PRESI DENT: PHONE:
LEAGUE SECRETARY: PHONE:
LEAGUE SANCTI ON NUMBER: RESULTS- VEEK 4 CF 15 (30)
- - SEASON- -
TEAM STANDI NGS LANE WON  LOST PINS WON  LOST
1. # 5-SWALLOWG 1 11.5 4.5 5752 44.5 31.5
2. # 6- CH CKADEES 6 11 5 5254 62 14
3. # 2- MOCKI NGBI RDS 4 10.5 5.5 5031 45 31
4. # 4- HUMM NGBI RDS 8 9 7 5278 35 41
5. # 8-WARBLERS 2 8 8 3479 27 49
6. # 7-WH PPORW LLS 5 7 9 4233 36.5 39.5
7. # 1- MVEADONLARKS 7 * 2 10 2343 30 42
8. # 3-BLUE JAYS 3 * 1 11 2922 20 52

*=TEAM NEEDS MAKEUP

TEAMS THAT NEED MAKEUPS

# 1- MEADOW.ARKS
# 3- BLUE JAYS

WEEKS TO BE MADE UP

H GH SCR GAME- - MEN
223 GARY HOLM

217 DI CK HENRI CHS
211 JI M BARNES

H GH HDCP. GAME-- MEN
263 GARY HOLM

257 DI CK HENRI CHS
255 LARRY CODER

H GH SCR  GAME- - WOVEN
209 MYRNA STONE

201 SHARON SM TH

196 JANICE LAIB

H GH HDCP. GAME- - WOVEN
262 SHARON SM TH

257 VEDA HURST

256 JANI CE LAI B

H GH SCR GAME- - TEAM

542 SWALLOWS

516 MOCKI NGBI RDS
HI GH HDCP. GAME- - TEAM

696 MOCKI NGBI RDS

676 CHI CKADEES

***18"’***

LARRY CODER
DI CK HENRI CHS
LARRY CODER
DI CK HENRI CHS
MYRNA STONE
MYRNA STONE
EVON W LCOX
EVON W LCOX
CHI CKADEES
SWALLOWS
LARRY CODER
BARB HI RSCH

559
244
655
181
494
232
659
513
1451
+ 50
+ 41

574 JI M BARNES
571 GARY HOLM
559 DI CK HENRI CHS

HI GH HDCP. SERI ES- - MEN
709 JI M BARNES

691 GARY HOLM

687 RANDY BOUTELLE

H GH SCR  SERI ES- - WOMVEN
514 MYRNA STONE

482 SHARON SM TH

476 EVON W LCOX

HI GH HDCP. SERI ES- - WOVEN

684 BARB HI RSCH
680 ELI NOR VI CK
665 SHARON SM TH

HI GH AVERAGE- - MEN
166.1 DI CK HENRI CHS
159. 4 GARY HOLM
157.1 DON WARNER

HI GH AVERAGE- - WOVEN
155.1 MYRNA STONE
136. 9 JAN DUFFY
135. 0 SHARON SM TH

H GH SCR  SERI ES- - TEAM

1512 SVWALLOWS

1464 MOCKI NGBI RDS
H GH HDCP. SERI ES- - TEAM

2004 MOCKI NGBI RDS

1918 CHI CKADEES

LAST WEEK' S H GH SCORES
HGH GAME
H GH SERI ES
HGH GAME
H GH SERI ES
VOMEN HI GH  GAME
WOMEN HI GH SERI ES
WOMEN HI GH  GAME
WOMEN HI GH SERI ES
TEAM HIGH GAME
TEAM HI GH SERIES
MEN MOST PINS OVER AVERAGE

WOVEN MOST PINS OVER AVERAGE

***ZND\'**

DI CK HENRI CHS
GARY HOLM

DI CK HENRI CHS
LARRY CODER
EVON W LCOX
EVON W LCOX
BARB HI RSCH
SHARON SM TH
SWALLOWS

CHI CKADEES

DI CK HENRI CHS
EVON W LCOX







LEAGUE STANDI NGS
RECREATI ON LANES

RUN DATE

LEAGUE #242: 2017 SENI OR LEAGUE

WEEK #20 -
GAME GAME GAME
BOW.ER NAME 1 2 3
T™M #1 - MEADOMLARKS
JANI CE LAI B .
DON WARNER
THELMA SCHVEI GHAU
T™M #2 - MOCKI NGBI RDS
NANCY BRANUM 135 108 157
ELI NOR VI CK 115 127 127
GARY HOLM 184 169 154
TM #3 - BLUE JAYS
DOROTHY MURNI N ( 99) ( 99) ( 99)
BARB SHI ELDS 122 95" 113
MARI AN VELLNI TZ 109 111 117
T™M #4 - HUMM NGBI RDS
JAN DUFFY 136 145 144
SHARON SM TH 139 154 165
MYRNA STONE 181 151 162
DI ANE HATHAWAY o
TM #5 - SWALLOAS
JI' M BARNES 166 168 150

CLETUS WATSON
DI CK HENRI CHS

TM #6 - CHI CKADEES

RANDY BOUTELLE 133
EVON W LCOX 171
LARRY CODER 142
™M #7 - VWH PPORW LLS
PAT FRANKLI N 112
VEDA HURST 125
PHYLLI S SHEETS 110
™ #8 - WARBLERS
PETEY RQJIC 81
BARB HI RSCH 110

CARLA CUW NS 88
CHRI S PLUHAR c

*SUBSTI TUTES*

165
151
197

135
94
150

58
134
88

(136) (136) (136)
184 181 194

138
154
160

116
82
149

89
93
130

1/ 23/ 18
GRAND
TOTAL TOTAL
6320
4243
6310
400 6437
369 5532
507 9087
297 3948
330 5328
337 6546
425 7396
458 7699
494 6981
c 427
484 7445
408 7488
559 7975
436 7862
476 7225
499 8020
363 6090
301 4718
409 6629
228 2755
337 4801
306 2634
. 950

48
27
54

48
57

36
50
51

54
57
45

48
51
48

55
54
54

48
45
51

33
51
24

LANE SCHEDULES FOR UPCOM NG WEEKS

LANES
1/ 23/ 18
1/ 30/ 18

1-2
5-8
1-6

3-4 5-6
3-2 7-6
7-4 5-3

N~
0 A 0

AVG

131
157
116

134
115
159

109
106
128

136
135
155
142

155
146
166

142
133
148

126
104
129

83
94
109
158

01/17/18 09:57

196
200
163

178
170
223

160
144
189

173
201
209
148

211
185
217

192
171
199

164
174
158

127
145
147
175

PAGE 2
HSS HDCP
444 62
527 38
395 75
453 59
440 76
571 36
375 81
361 84
437 64
456 57
482 58
514 40
427 52
574 40
499 48
559 30
498 52
476 60
527 46
445 66
381 86
428 63
309 105
360 95
384 81
488 37



